LED LED LED LED
High Bay
Luminaire
L E D R a y s  C O B  A r r a y
       FeaturesFeaturesFeaturesFeatures
• Custom heatsink extrusion offering unparalleled thermal capability
• Bridgelux™ COB matrix
• 30W to 200W power in a hybrid array.
• Beam flexibility provides optimized photometric distribution
• Up to 19500 lm & >95lm/w
• Digital driver with 3 way I ²O  protection
• Exceptional power factor & low THD
• AC100-277 & 180-508V option
• 50,000hrs L70 at 30°C Ambient
NEW
Model Power LED Type CCT
Efficacy
(avg)
Luminous Flux Beam Angle IP Level
LR-HBA-30-B 30W Bridgelux™ COB 4500-6500K ≥95m/W 2800-3800lm
70°PC  70°PC  70°PC  70°PC
90°AL90°AL90°AL90°AL
120°AL120°AL120°AL120°AL
IP30 or IP54
LR-HBA-50-B 50W Bridgelux™ COB 4500-6500K ≥95m/W 4500-5500lm
70°PC  70°PC  70°PC  70°PC
90°AL90°AL90°AL90°AL
120°AL120°AL120°AL120°AL
IP30 or IP54
LR-HBA-60-B 60W Bridgelux™ COB 4500-6500K ≥95m/W 5000-6000lm
70°PC  70°PC  70°PC  70°PC
90°AL90°AL90°AL90°AL
120°AL120°AL120°AL120°AL
IP30 or IP54
LR-HBA-80-B 80W Bridgelux™ COB 4500-6500K ≥95m/W 6800-7800lm
70°PC  70°PC  70°PC  70°PC
90°AL90°AL90°AL90°AL
120°AL120°AL120°AL120°AL
IP30 or IP54
LR-HBA-100-B 100W Bridgelux™ COB 4500-6500K ≥95m/W 8500-10000lm
70°PC  70°PC  70°PC  70°PC
90°AL90°AL90°AL90°AL
120°AL120°AL120°AL120°AL
IP30 or IP54
LR-HBA-120-B 120W Bridgelux™ COB 4500-6500K ≥95m/W 9500-11500lm
70°PC  70°PC  70°PC  70°PC
90°AL90°AL90°AL90°AL
120°AL120°AL120°AL120°AL
IP30 or IP54
LR-HBA-150-B 150W Bridgelux™ COB 4500-6500K ≥95m/W 12000-15000lm
70°PC  70°PC  70°PC  70°PC
90°AL90°AL90°AL90°AL
120°AL120°AL120°AL120°AL
IP30 or IP54
LR-HBA-200-B 200W Bridgelux™ COB 4500-6500K ≥95m/W 17000-19500lm
70°PC  70°PC  70°PC  70°PC
90°AL90°AL90°AL90°AL
120°AL120°AL120°AL120°AL
IP30 or IP54